

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 983 of 2022

Nargish **Versus** Avinash Chouhan

Single Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

21.10.2022	Mr. Hemant Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that default has already been rectified. Office to verify and proceed. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	