

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 983 of 2022

Nargish **Versus** Avinash Chouhan

09.04.2024	Mr. Hemant Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has not filed any appeal/application before the appellate Authority to question mutation order passed by Tehsildar Kunkuri on 28.01.2021. List this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	