



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 983 of 2022

NARGISH *versus* AVINASH CHOUHAN

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Hemant Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Let notice be issued to the respondent/contemnor on payment of process fee, as per rules. List this case immediately after service of notice. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ruchi	